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Rank

BRASILEIRO IRC 2017
Vila Abraao - Ilha Grande

Overall

M
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ITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Cat | Comandante | Modelo | TMFAA | Club

SailNo
2490

2421

2341

2000

1911

2262

2429

2275

2442

2623

2160

SailNo
2490

2341

2421

1911

2262

Barco
RUDA

ASBAR IV

ORSON
Czechvar

ASBAR 5

JACK SPOT

ESCULACHO

CHERNE

SARAVAH

INAE
TRANSBRASA

JACK 1

ZEUS

Barco
RUDA

ORSON
Czechvar
ASBAR IV

JACK SPOT

ESCULACHO

IRC | Ma
| Ma

rio
rtinez

IRC | Jonas de B
Il Penteado

IRC | Carlos
Il Eduardo S
Silva

IRC | Ma
Il Qu

rcelo
intaes

IRC | Pedro Avelino

IRC | Walcles F A
Il Osorio

IRC | RenanV
| Cerqueira

IRC | Pierre Joullie

IRC | Bayard
| Umbuzeiro

Fo.

IRC | Frederico
Il Catamby

IRC | Mit
I Shi

Suo
bata

First40 |1.078
First35 |1.017
Malbec |[1.032
36
ILC30 1.044
Tripp 33 | 1.003
Delta 36 | 0.994
Comet S | 1.112
41
Carabelli | 1.197
54
Sun 1.158
Odessy
50
Sun 0.993
Odessey
42.2
First 1.065
40.7

R4

CIR

ICS

YCI

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

GVEN

ICRJ

Pier27

P.Frade

GVI

R1

(12
DNC)

(12
DNF)

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 12.31.00

Cat

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

Comandante

Mario Martinez Fi

Carlos Eduardo S | Malbec 36

Silva

Jonas de B
Penteado

Pedro Avelino

Walcles F A
Osorio

Fi

Modelo
rst 40

rst 35

Tripp 33

Delta 36

TMFAA
1.078

1.032

1.017

1.003

0.994

Club
CIR

YCI

ICS

ICRJ

ICRJ

R2 | R3 | R4
3 (@) |1

1 12 |3
G) |1 |2
2 |3 |6
4 |(5) |4
6) |6 |5
7 |7 |7
@ |8 |8
@ |9 |9
12 12 |12

DNC |DNC |DNC

12 12 12
DNC |DNC |DNC

Finish |Elapsed
13.38.511.07.51

13.43.46 | 1.12.46

13.45.25|1.14.25

13.47.03|1.16.03

13.49.11|1.18.11

R5 | Total
1 10

@ |13

5 17

(8) |36

12 |60
DNC

12 |60
DNC

Corrected
1.13.09

1.15.06

1.15.41

1.16.17

1.17.43

08/09/2017



Rank | SailNo
6 2000
7 2429
8 2275
9 2442
Rank | SailNo
1 2490
2 2000
3 1911
4 2421
5 2341
6 2262
7 2275
8 2429
9 2442

Barco
ASBAR 5

CHERNE

SARAVAH

INAE
TRANSBRASA

Barco
RUDA

ASBAR 5
JACK SPOT
ASBAR IV
ORSON
Czechvar
ESCULACHO
SARAVAH

CHERNE

INAE
TRANSBRASA

Cat

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC

Comandante

Modelo

Marcelo Quintaes | ILC30

Renan V
Cerqueira

Pierre Joullie

Bayard
Umbuzeiro Fo.

Comet S
41

Carabelli
54

Sun
Odessy 50

RS

TMFAA | Club
1.044 |ICRJ
1112 | GVEN
1197 | ICRJ
1.168 | Pier27

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14.10.00

Cat

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC
I

IRC

Comandante

Mario Martinez

Marcelo Quintaes

Pedro Avelino

Jonas de B
Penteado

Carlos Eduardo S

Silva
Walcles F A
Osorio

Pierre Joullie

Renan V
Cerqueira

Bayard
Umbuzeiro Fo.

Modelo
First 40

ILC30
Tripp 33
First 35
Malbec 36
Delta 36
Carabelli

54

Comet S
41

Sun
Odessy 50

TMFAA | Club
1.078 |CIR
1.044 |ICRJ
1.003 |ICRJ
1.017 |ICS
1.032 | YCI
0.994 |ICRJ
1.197 |ICRJ
1112 | GVEN
1.168 | Pier27

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Finish
13.45.44

13.43.38

13.39.11

13.43.01

Finish

16.03.25

16.10.14

16.15.13

16.15.29

16.15.04

16.22.13

16.00.29

16.11.40

16.09.56

Elapsed
1.14.44

1.12.38

1.08.11

1.12.01

Elapsed
1.563.25

2.00.14

2.05.13

2.05.29

2.05.04

21213

1.50.29

2.01.40

1.59.56
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Corrected
1.18.01

1.20.46
1.21.37

1.23.24

Corrected
2.02.16

2.05.31
2.05.36
2.07.37
2.09.04
2.11.25
212.15
2.15.18

2.18.53

08/09/2017



